REV
SIZE
DRAWING NO
B
50025888
SHEET 1  OF 4
B
CAT.  NO:

10 - 50 ± 1.5 [.06] ± 1.0 [.04] ± .5 [.02] ± .5 [.02] ± 2.3 [.09] ± .8 [.03] ± .3 [.01]
70 - 240 ± 2.0 [.08] ± 1.0 [.04] ± .5 [.02] ± .5 [.02] ± 3.0 [.12] ± .8 [.03] ± .3 [.01]
300 & ABOVE ± 2.3 [.09] ± 1.5 [.06] ± .5 [.02] ± .5 [.02] ± 3.8 [.15] ± 1.5 [.06] ± .3 [.01]
CONNECTOR
SIZE
TOLERANCES
MECHANICAL
MD6,
OUR840
MD7-34R
PAT600,
Y500CTHS
Y35, Y39,
Y750, Y46
PAT750
YAV50F2M6 50
(2)
5 M6 17.5
[.69]
21.1
[.83]
44.5
[1.75]
6.9
[.27]
89.2
[3.51]
7.9
[.31]
14.2
[.56]
3.0
[.12]
8.4
[.33]
YAV50F2M8 50
(2)
5 M8 17.5
[.69]
21.1
[.83]
44.5
[1.75]
8.4
[.33]
90.7
[3.57]
8.6
[.34]
14.2
[.56]
3.0
[.12]
9.1
[.36]
YAV50F2M10 50
(2)
5 M10 17.5
[.69]
21.1
[.83]
44.5
[1.75]
10.4
[.41]
94.0
[3.70]
10.4
[.41]
14.2
[.56]
3.0
[.12]
10.7
[.42]
YAV50F2M12 50
(2)
5 M12 17.5
[.69]
21.1
[.83]
44.5
[1.75]
13.5
[.53]
100.3
[3.95]
13.5
[.53]
14.2
[.56]
3.0
[.12]
14.0
[.55]
YAV50F2M14 50
(2)
5 M14 17.5
[.69]
22.4
[.88]
44.5
[1.75]
15.0
[.59]
101.3
[3.99]
14.0
[.55]
14.2
[.56]
3.0
[.12]
14.5
[.57]
YAV50F2M16 50
(2)
5 M16 17.5
[.69]
22.4
[.88]
44.5
[1.75]
17.5
[.69]
106.6
[4.20]
16.8
[.66]
14.2
[.56]
3.0
[.12]
17.0
[.67]
YAV70F2M5 70
(1/0)
5 M5 20.6
[.81]
23.6
[.93]
44.5
[1.75]
5.3
[.21]
90.4
[3.56]
6.4
[.25]
16.0
[.63]
3.3
[.13]
6.9
[.27]
YAV70F2M6 70
(1/0)
5 M6 20.6
[.81]
23.6
[.93]
44.5
[1.75]
6.9
[.27]
93.2
[3.67]
7.9
[.31]
16.0
[.63]
3.3
[.13]
8.0
[.33]
YAV70F2M8 70
(1/0)
5 M8 20.6
[.81]
23.6
[.93]
44.5
[1.75]
8.4
[.33]
95.0
[3.74]
8.6
[.34]
16.0
[.63]
3.3
[.13]
9.1
[.36]
YAV70F2M10 70
(1/0)
5 M10 20.6
[.81]
23.6
[.93]
44.5
[1.75]
10.4
[.41]
98.3
[3.87]
10.4
[.41]
16.0
[.63]
3.3
[.13]
10.7
[.42]
YAV70F2M12 70
(1/0)
5 M12 20.6
[.81]
23.6
[.93]
44.5
[1.75]
13.0
[.53]
104.6
[4.12]
13.0
[.53]
16.0
[.63]
3.3
[.13]
14.0
[.55]
YAV70F2M14 70
(1/0)
5 M14 20.6
[.81]
23.6
[.93]
44.5
[1.75]
15.0
[.59]
105.7
[4.16]
14.0
[.55]
16.0
[.63]
3.3
[.13]
14.5
[.57]
YAV70F2M16 70
(1/0)
5 M16 20.6
[.81]
23.6
[.93]
44.5
[1.75]
17.5
[.69]
111.0
[4.37]
16.8
[.66]
16.0
[.63]
3.3
[.13]
17.0
[.67]
YAV95F2M8 95
(2/0)
5 M8 25.0
[1.00]
26.0
[1.03]
44.5
[1.75]
8.4
[.33]
100.8
[3.97]
8.6
[.34]
18.0
[.70]
4.0
[.14]
9.1
[.36]
YAV95F2M10 95
(2/0)
5 M10 25.0
[1.00]
26.0
[1.03]
44.5
[1.75]
10.4
[.41]
104.1
[4.10]
10.4
[.41]
18.0
[.70]
4.0
[.14]
10.7
[.42]
YAV95F2M12 95
(2/0)
5 M12 25.0
[1.00]
26.0
[1.03]
44.5
[1.75]
13.0
[.53]
110.5
[4.35]
13.0
[.53]
18.0
[.70]
4.0
[.14]
14.0
[.55]
YAV95F2M14 95
(2/0)
5 M14 25.0
[1.00]
26.0
[1.03]
44.5
[1.75]
15.0
[.59]
111.5
[4.39]
14.0
[.55]
18.0
[.70]
4.0
[.14]
14.5
[.57]
YAV95F2M16 95
(2/0)
5 M16 25.0
[1.00]
26.0
[1.03]
44.5
[1.75]
17.5
[.69]
116.8
[4.60]
16.8
[.66]
18.0
[.70]
4.0
[.14]
17.0
[.67]
YAV95F2M20 95
(2/0)
5 M20 25.0
[1.00]
26.0

[1.40]
44.5
[1.75]
23.8
[.94]
136.6
[5.38]
22.4
[.88]
24.1
[.95]
5.0
[.19]
22.6
[.89]
YAV240F2M10 240
(350)
5 M10 32.3
[1.27]
39.4
[1.55]
44.5
[1.75]
10.4
[.41]
117.6
[4.63]
10.4
[.41]
26.9
[1.06]
5.8
[.23]
10.7
[.42]
YAV240F2M12 240
(350)
5 M12 32.3
[1.27]
39.4
[1.55]
44.5
[1.75]
13.5
[.53]
123.9
[4.88]
9.7
[.38]
26.9
[1.06]
5.8
[.23]
14.0
[.55]
YAV240F2M14 240
(350)
5 M14 32.3
[1.27]
39.4
[1.55]
44.5
[1.75]
15.0
[.59]
124.9
[4.92]
14.0
[.55]
26.9
[1.06]
5.8
[.23]
14.5
[.57]
YAV240F2M16 240
(350)
5 M16 32.3
[1.27]
39.4
[1.55]
44.5
[1.75]
17.5
[.69]
130.3
[5.13]
16.8
[.66]
26.9
[1.06]
5.8
[.23]
17.0
[.67]
YAV240F2M20 240
(350)
5 M20 32.3
[1.27]
39.4

10 - 50 ± 1.5 [.06] ± 1.0 [.04] ± .5 [.02] ± .5 [.02] ± 2.3 [.09] ± .8 [.03] ± .3 [.01]
70 - 240 ± 2.0 [.08] ± 1.0 [.04] ± .5 [.02] ± .5 [.02] ± 3.0 [.12] ± .8 [.03] ± .3 [.01]
300 & ABOVE ± 2.3 [.09] ± 1.5 [.06] ± .5 [.02] ± .5 [.02] ± 3.8 [.15] ± 1.5 [.06] ± .3 [.01]
CONNECTOR
SIZE
TOLERANCES
MECHANICAL
MD6,
OUR840
MD7-34R
PAT600,
Y500CTHS
Y35, Y39,
Y750, Y46
PAT750
YAV300F2M10 300
(500)
5 M10 37.0
[1.45]
47.0
[1.84]
44.5
[1.75]
10.4
[.41]
124.9
[4.92]
7.1
[.28]
32.0
[1.25]
7.0
[.27]
10.7
[.42]
YAV300F2M12 300
(500)
5 M12 37.0
[1.45]
47.0
[1.84]
44.5
[1.75]
13.5
[.53]
131.3
[5.17]
13.5
[.53]
32.0
[1.25]
7.0
[.27]
14.0
[.55]
YAV300F2M14 300
(500)
5 M14 37.0
[1.45]
47.0
[1.84]
44.5
[1.75]
15.0
[.59]
132.2
[5.21]
14.0
[.55]
32.0
[1.25]
7.0
[.27]
14.5
[.57]
YAV300F2M16 300
(500)
5 M16 37.0
[1.45]
47.0
[1.84]
44.5
[1.75]
17.5
[.69]
137.7
[5.42]
16.8
[.66]
32.0
[1.25]
7.0
[.27]
17.0
[.67]
YAV300F2M20 300
(500)
5 M20 37.0
[1.45]
47.0
[1.84]
44.5
[1.75]
23.8
[.94]
148.7
[5.85]
22.4
[.88]
32.0
[1.25]
7.0
[.27]
22.6
[.89]
YAV400F2M12 400
(650)
5 M12 36.1
[1.42]
50.3
[1.98]
44.5
[1.75]
13.5
[.53]
131.8
[5.19]
13.5
[.53]
34.3
[1.35]
7.6
[.30]
14.0
[.55]
YAV400F2M14 400
(650)
5 M14 36.1
[1.42]
50.3
[1.98]
44.5
[1.75]
15.0
[.59]
132.8
[5.23]
14.0
[.55]
34.3
[1.35]
7.6
[.30]
14.5
[.57]
YAV400F2M16 400
(650)
5 M16 36.1
[1.42]
50.3
[1.98]
44.5
[1.75]
17.5
[.69]
138.2
[5.44]
16.8
[.66]
34.3
[1.35]
7.6
[.30]
17.0
[.67]
YAV400F2M20 400
(650)
5 M20 36.1
[1.42]
50.3
[1.98]
44.5
[1.75]
23.8
[.94]
149.2
[5.88]
22.4
[.88]
34.3
[1.35]
7.6
[.30]
22.6
[.89]
YAV500F2M12 500
(750)
5 M12 41.9
[1.65]
55.6
[2.19]
44.5
[1.75]
13.5
[.53]
140.9
[5.55]
13.5
[.53]
38.1
[1.50]
8.4
[.33]
14.0
[.55]
YAV500F2M16 500
(750)
5 M16 41.9
[1.65]
55.6
[2.19]
44.5
[1.75]
17.5
[.69]
147.3
[5.80]
16.8
[.66]
38.1
[1.50]
8.4
[.33]
17.0
[.67]
YAV500F2M20 500
(750)
5 M20 41.9
[1.65]
55.6
[2.19]
44.5
[1.75]
23.8
[.94]
158.4
[6.24]
22.4
[.88]
38.1
[1.50]
8.4
[.33]
22.6
[.89]
YAV630F2M12 630 5 M12 50.8
[2.00]
68.3
[2.69]
44.5
[1.75]
13.5
[.53]
154.9
[6.10]
13.5
[.53]
46.7
[1.84]
9.9
[.39]
14.0
[.55]
YAV630F2M16 630 5 M16 50.8
[2.00]
68.3
[2.69]
44.5
[1.75]
17.5
[.69]
161.3
[6.35]
16.8
[.66]
46.7
[1.84]
9.9
[.39]
17.0
[.67]
YAV630F2M20 630 5 M20 50.8
[2.00]
68.3
[2.69]
44.5